The Children’s House
Montessori School

Schedule of Fees 2024

On Application:

Membership Fee S80 | Per family, non-refundable.

To enrol your child onto our waitlist a parent
must be a member of The Sydney Montessori
Society. Yearly renewal of membership is
required while children are on the waiting list
and while the child is attending the school.

Enrolment Fee $100 | For the first child

$45 | For each sibling

Upon acceptance of offer:

Security Deposit $2200 | This fee is required to confirm acceptance of a
place for your child. It is refundable upon
completion of your contract.

Student Tuition Fees:

3-6 class $2400 | Full fee

-$1550 | Less NSW Department Affordable Preschool
Funding discount
$850 | Total term fee
NB: This discount will change depending on
the level of funding received from the
Government. A terms notice will be given.

Sibling discount Less 5%

Other Fees:

Home Environment $10 per hour | Available from 12.00 to 5.00 each day.

Parent Participation Opt Out
Fee

$250 per term

Bookings required, paid by the term.

100 points per year

Voluntary Donations:

Building Fund

Donations to the Building Fund are completely
voluntary and fully tax deductible. To facilitate
the opportunity to donate, the suggested
contribution is on your invoice per term.




